Freedom™（NJZ-FLB Series）
 Born for Industrial Safety
Specsheet-2021-09A  EN
Marine lighting
Ports / Crane / Spot Lighting
The Freedom™ NJZ-FLB Series LED Luminaire combines optical performance, energy efficiency, and outstanding versatility
to meet the requirements of harsh lighting solutions in Ports / Whar, Crane, Loading Docks, Large construction sites,also
delivers a wide range of light outputs that replace 200W-1,000W HID / HPS / Metal halide fixtures.

Freedom™ Marine Ports / Crane / Spot Lighting
Specsheet-2021-09A  EN                                                             www.njzlighting.com                                                                                                       8
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Voltage Beam
Angle
Dimming
FLB 150 60 PNJZ U
Accessories
XX
*
*: Suffix not within nomenclature as per Certification, for marketing purpose only
RN
Color
Temp
Series WattageBrand
FLB
SERIES WATTAGE
P=Non dimmable
Dimming
RN= 3000K (Warm White)
RL= 4000K (Neutral White)
RM= 5700K (Cool White)
COLOR TEMP
BEAM ANGLE
U=AC120-277V
V04= AC347-480V
VOLTAGE
NJZ
BRAND
ACCESSORIES
50=50W
100=100W
150=150W
200=200W
300=300W
400=400W
25=25°
60=60°
90=90°
120=120°
42=40*120°
62=65*120°
RG01=Hanging ring
UB05=Stainless steel U-Bracket for 360Deg Rotation
SF02=Slip fitter
SF02
Pole Mount